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2022 June Incident / Activity Summary

Incident Response breakdown

Medical/Rescue..... 174

Hostile Fires (Structure, Vehicle, Brush, and Other)..... 05

Hazardous Conditions..... 16

Public Service / Other..... 45

Mutual Aid -

• Given..... 02

• Received..... 02

Total Calls for Service: 240

Activity Summary

Key box / safe access program..... 02

EMS- Hospital Transports by the Fire Department..... 03

Car seat Inspection..... 01

Additional Comments..... The 2007 Pierce (Heavy Rescue) has been officially sold to the

Arapahoe Fire Department in North Carolina. Representatives from their Department took

possession of the truck on June 26th.

Report was processed on 06/30/22

'John Holland

Fire Chief



June 2022 Incident Summary

Fire Incidents:

Structure Fire

Outside Structures

Vehicle
Brush

Refuse

Other
Total Fire Incidents:

Non-Fire Incidents:

Overpressure/Excessive Heat

Medical/Rescue

Hazardous Condition

Public Service

Good Intent

False Alarms

System Malfunction

Weather Emergencies

Other Non-Fire

Total Non-Fire Incidents:

June 2022
03
00
00
01
01
00
05

June 2022
00
174
16
27
12
06
00
00
00
235

YTD 2022
11
00
06
05
02
02
26

YTD 2022
01
1,072

44
177
64
60
03
00
04
1,425

YTD 2021
11
00
06
08
00

_Q6

31 (-16%)

YTD 2021
00
1,070

39
176
86
50
01
00

M
1,428 (-0.2)

Total Alarms: 240 1.451 _1,459 (-0.5)

Mutual Aid June 2022 YTD 2022 _YTD 2021
Given 02 12 10
Received 02 11 19

Summary of Fire Value Saved/Loss:

Situation

Building Fire
Mobile Property Fire

Other Fire

Totals (June 2022):
Totals (June 2021):

Dollar Value

1,200,000

000
000
1,200,000

220,000

Dollar Loss

6,000
000
000
6.000

21,500

$ Saved
1,194,000

000
000
1,194.000

198,500

Firefighter Andrew Morelli

06/30/2022


