

Fire Department

Charter Township of White Lake

7420 Highland Road, White Lake, MI 48383 Tel 248-698-3993

2022 June Incident / Activity Summary

Incident Response breakdown

Medical/Rescue..... 174

Hostile Fires (Structure, Vehicle, Brush, and Other)..... 05

Hazardous Conditions..... 16

Public Service / Other..... 45

Mutual Aid -

- Given.... 02
- Received..... 02

Total Calls for Service: 240

Activity Summary

Key box / safe access program.... 02

EMS - Hospital Transports by the Fire Department..... 03

Car seat Inspection..... 01

Additional Comments..... The 2007 Pierce (Heavy Rescue) has been officially sold to the Arapahoe Fire Department in North Carolina. Representatives from their Department took possession of the truck on June 26th.

Report was processed on 06/30/22

John Holland

Fire Chief



June 2022 Incident Summary

Fire Incidents:	June 2022	YTD 2022	YTD 2021
Structure Fire	03	11	11
Outside Structures	00	00	00
Vehicle	00	06	06
Brush	01	05	08
Refuse	01	02	00
Other	00	02	06
Total Fire Incidents:	05	26	31 (-16%)
Non-Fire Incidents:	June 2022	YTD 2022	YTD 2021
Overpressure/Excessive Heat	00	01	00
Medical/Rescue	174	1,072	1,070
Hazardous Condition	16	44	39
Public Service	27	177	176
Good Intent	12	64	86
False Alarms	06	60	50
System Malfunction	00	03	01
Weather Emergencies	00	00	00
Other Non-Fire	00	04	06
Total Non-Fire Incidents:	235	1,425	1,428 (-0.2)
Total Alarms:	240	1,451	1,459 (-0.5)
Mutual Aid	June 2022	YTD 2022	YTD 2021
Given	02	12	10
Received	02	11	19
Summary of Fire Value Saved/Loss:			
	Dollar Value	Dollar Loss	\$ Saved
Situation		6,000	1,194,000
Building Fire	1,200,000	•	000
Mobile Property Fire	000	000 000	000
Other Fire	000		
Totals (June 2022):	1,200,000	6,000	1,194,000
Totals (June 2021):	220,000	21,500	198,500

Firefighter Andrew Morelli 06/30/2022